SENATE

KENTICKT GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM MINISTER OF M

Amend printed copy of SB 121

On page 2, line 2, after "<u>327</u>" by inserting ", or similarly licensed in another jurisdiction"; and

On page 4, line 13, after "compensation" by inserting "medical"; and

On page 4, line 15, by deleting "<u>it</u>" and inserting in lieu thereof "<u>KRS 342.035, including</u> any billing requirements"; and

On page 4, line 20, after ": by inserting "and"; and

On page 5, line 2, by deleting "; and inserting "." in lieu thereof; and

On page 5 by deleting lines 3 and 4 in their entirety; and

On page 7, line 25 after "to" and continuing on line 26 by deleting "all self-insurance and all contracts for insurance covering required security for motor vehicles issued or renewed" and inserting in lieu thereof "loss, as defined in Section 1 of this Act, incurred".

Amendment No. SFA 1	Rep. Sen. Rick Girdler
Committee Amendment	Signed: D. Co
Floor Amendment \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	LRC Drafter: Ronaldson, Sean
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX